One Firm Philosophy

With 750 lawyers across Canada, we serve clients throughout North America, Europe and Asia, bringing expertise in intellectual property, litigation and
corporate transactional matters. Our connectivity gives our clients the next-level service required to achieve success in their complex national and
international interests.
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National Contacts

David Di Paolo
National Managing Partner and CEO

9 Toronto

% DDiPaolo@blg.com

“ 416.367.6108

Patricia (Trish) L. Morrison
National Group Head, Disputes - Commercial & Construction

9 Calgary
N PMorrison@blg.com

“ 403.232.9472

Prema K. R. Thiele
National Group Head, Corporate & Capital Markets

9 Toronto
4 PThiele@blg.com

‘. 416.367.6082

Graham Walker
National Group Head, Specialized Disputes

Q Vancouver
4 GWalker@blg.com

‘. 604.640.4045

Gus Karantzoulis
National Group Head, Specialized Business Law

9 Toronto

% GKarantzoulis@blg.com

{. 416.367.6336

Kirsten Crain
Partner

Q Toronto
% KCrain@blg.com

“ 416.367.6404
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el:416.367.640

Rob Morris
National Chief Operating Officer

9 Toronto

4 RMorris@blg.com

‘. 416.367.6619

Scott Bartos
Chief Risk Officer

9 Vancouver

% SBartos@blg.com

‘. 604.640.4155

Halla Elias
Executive Director, Talent Advisory - Legal

9 Toronto

% HElias@blg.com

{. 416.367.6208

Lisa Marie Bruzzese
Chief Client Officer

9 Toronto

% LBruzzese@blg.com

‘. 416.367.6325
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ailto:LBruzzese@blg.co
el:416.367.632



